

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4230/2007

PULUKURI @ MUDIVARTHI KANTHAMMA (D)TH.LR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PALLEPATI DAVID & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 15/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Abid Ali Beeran P, Adv.
Mrs. Sudha Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Himinder Lal,Adv.
Mr A.V.Rao, Adv.
Mr Prabhakar Parnam, Adv.
Mr V.R.Anumolu,Adv.
Ms T Anamika,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

There is no appearance for respondent No.1.

Respondent No.3(a) to © have filed counter affidavit.

No counter affidavit is filed by respondent Nos. 5 to 10.

Respondent Nos. 2 and 4 are no more.

Take steps within four weeks.

List again on 1.8.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj