

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4230/2007

PULUKURI @ MUDIVARTHI KANTHAMMA (D)TH.LR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PALLEPATI DAVID & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 21/11/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Sudha Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Venkateshwara Rao Anumolu, Adv.

Mr. Prabhakar Parnam, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service is complete on all the respondents except
respondent No.4.

Furnish the present address of respondent No.4 within
a week. Issue fresh notice.

List again on 07.01.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

AK