

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4230/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 29/09/2006 in
of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

AN No. 1881/1995

PULUKURI @ MUDIVARTHI KANTHAMMA (D)TH.LR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PALLEPATI DAVID & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 22/02/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Sudha Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.L. Shastri, Adv.
Mr. Amit Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Amit Wadhwa, Adv. for
Mr. R.V. Kameshwaran,Adv.

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu ,Adv

Mr. Chandra Mohan Anisetty, Adv.
Ms. T.Anamika ,Adv

Mr. Ananga Bhattacharyya ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel appearing for the petitioner prays
for adjournment on account of personal difficulty of arguing
counsel.

List this matter after four weeks.

(Pardeep Kumar) (Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master Court Master