

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A.SAYEED

SLP(C) NO.4230/2007

PULUKURI @ MUDIVARTHI KANTHAMMA (D)TH.LR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PALLEPATI DAVID & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 02/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Vishnu Shankar Jain, Adv.  
Mrs. Sudha Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, Adv.  
Mr K.L.Sastry, Adv.  
Mr R.V.Kameshwaran, Adv.  
Ms T Anamika, Adv.  
Mr Ananga Bhattacharyya, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Respondent no.2 is reported to be dead. The ld. Counsel for the petitioner has sought time to move an application for substitution. Four weeks' time is granted.

List again on 1.2.2012.

(M.A.SAYEED)  
REGISTRAR