

V

ITEM NO.6[CHAMBER]

IN COURT NO.7

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4230/2007  
(From the judgment and order dated 29/09/2006 in AN No. 1881/1995 of The  
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR ANDHRA PRADESH AT HYDERABAD)

PULUKURI @ MUDIVARTHI KANTHAMMA (D)TH.LR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PALLEPATI DAVID & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 15/07/2013 This Petition was called on for default today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL  
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abid Ali Beeraj P., Adv.  
Ms. Sudha Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
For RRs 5-10 Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, Adv.

For RRs 3(i) to (iii)Ms.T.Anamika, Adv.

For RR 4 Mr. Ananga Bhattacharya, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed for by the counsel for the petitioner, two weeks' time is granted to  
file an appropriate application.

[KALYANI GUPTA]  
COURT MASTER

[SHARDA KAPOOR]  
COURT MASTER