

with a direction to the parties to appear before the said Centre on Friday, the 27th February, 2015.

The Mediation Centre shall submit a report as to the progress made expeditiously but not later than two months from the date the parties appear before it.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER